
File

- 8317

8323

- 8330

8333

8336

8337

8339

Index Affairs

Red series

(RG 10, Volume 2019)

CAUGHNAWAGARESERVE - AGENTGEORGE

CHERRIER REQUESTING INSTRUSTIONS

CONCERNING ANTOINE CARTIER WIO
CLAIMS HE HAS A RIGHT TO REMAIN

ON THERESERVE.

SUPERINTENDENT ROBERT MACKENZIE

SENDING THE MY LAND ksturN FOR

THE WESTERN (SARNIA) SUPERIN-

TENDENCY.

RAAMRESERVE - REQUISITION BY THE

COUkeIL FOR MONEX TO PAR REV. JOHN

JACOBS FOR HIS TRIP TO SAUGEEN.

E.ffenmaalT OF THE DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE ENCLOSING DIPLOMAS

RECEIVEDflY INDIANS FOR EXhIBITS

AT THE CENTENNIAL EXHIBITION IN

PHILADELPHIA.

ST. REGIS REGERVE - DISPUTE
BY THE BAND FOR OwnensHIP OF

THOMPSON ISLAND, SIR JOHINS

BIG ISIAND AND LITTLE ISLAND.

CAPE CRUKER AND SAUGEENRESERVES¬

JOHN HANSULD AND LOUIS GISULD

REQUEST A PATENT TO LOT 21, CON 4,

EAST OF BURY ROAD, ALBEMARLE

TÖWNSHIP.

SUPERINTENDENT ROBERT MACKENZIE

FORWARDING A REQUISITION FOR
SALARIES OFEMPLOYEES OF INDIAN

BANDS IN THE WESTERN (SARNIA)

SUPERINTENDANCY.

hndian affairs. (RG 10, volume 2O19, Bile 8336)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES lUBLIQUES

CANADA

1877

1877

1877

1877

1872-1918

1877

1877


