Indian Affairs Red Series

File	(RG 10, Volume 2019)	
- 8317	CAUGHNAWAGA RESERVE - AGENT GEORGE CHERRIER REQUESTING INSTRUCTIONS CONCERNING ANTOINE CARTIER WHO CLAIMS HE HAS A RIGHT TO REMAIN ON THE RESERVE.	1877
- 8323	SUPERINTENDENT ROBERT MACKENZIE SENDING THE MAY LAND RETURN FOR THE WESTERN (SARNIA) SUPERIN- TENDENCY.	1877
- 8330	RAMA RESERVE - REQUISITION BY THE COUNCIL FOR MONEY TO PAY REV. JOHN JACOBS FOR HIS TRIP TO SAUGEEN.	1877
. 8333	E. PERRAULT OF THE DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE ENCLOSING DIPLOMAS RECEIVED BY INDIANS FOR EXHIBITS AT THE CENTENNIAL EXHIBITION IN PHILADELPHIA.	1877
8336	ST. REGIS RESERVE - DISPUTE BY THE BAND FOR OWNERSHIP OF THOMPSON ISLAND, SIR JOHNS BIG ISLAND AND LITTLE ISLAND.	1872-1918
8337	CAPE CROKER AND SAUGEEN RESERVES- JOHN HANSULD AND LOUIS GISULD REQUEST A PATENT TO LOT 21, CON 4, EAST OF BURY ROAD, ALBEMARLE TOWNSHIP.	1877
8339	SUPERINTENDENT ROBERT MACKENZIE FORWARDING A REQUISITION FOR SALARIES OF EMPLOYEES OF INDIAN BANDS IN THE WESTERN (SARNIA) SUPERINTENDENCY.	1877

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 2019, File 8336)